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easements are shown exaggerated for clarity.
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may apply.
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its agent. Authorities should be consulted when services are

representation in any respect on the part of the Vendor or

supplied for information only and shall not be taken as a

subject to survey. The particulars on this brochure are
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easements are shown exaggerated for clarity.

All retaining wall widths, services and associated

may apply.

contained within lot boundaries as building restrictions

its agent. Authorities should be consulted when services are

representation in any respect on the part of the Vendor or
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subject to survey. The particulars on this brochure are
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SCALE  1 : 200 @ A3

ALL DISTANCES ARE IN METRES

100

H

15.35

15.2015.2015.3015.40

1
5
.4

0

15
.4
0

15
.4
0

15.40

15.40 15
.2
0

15
.2
0

15.20

15.20

25
.5
6

15.30
15
.3
0

15.30
15
.3
0

15
.3
0

15.30

15.30

15
.3
0

115 117

ARISE            STREET

R
O

A
D

T
R

A
V

E
R

T
IN

E

 

easements are shown exaggerated for clarity.

All retaining wall widths, services and associated

may apply.

contained within lot boundaries as building restrictions

its agent. Authorities should be consulted when services are

representation in any respect on the part of the Vendor or

supplied for information only and shall not be taken as a

subject to survey. The particulars on this brochure are

All dimensions, areas and engineering are design only and

KERB TYPE

EASEMENTS

Ref: 98975lip-058e    Date: 21/11/2022

MOSAIC



117

115° 49' 19.62"

-31° 53' 3.41"

C
O

N
F

IR
M

N
O

 S
E

R
V

IC
E

A
V

A
IL

A
B

L
E

POWER

GAS

SEWER

WATER

SERVICE

STATUS

SERVICE RECORD

ESTATE NAME CLIENT NAME

position on site.

but will require builder/client to confirm

NOTE: Services marked are Designed

NBN

D
E

S
IG

N

LATITUDE:

LONGITUDE:

MCMULLEN NOLAN GROUP

Level 1, 2 Sabre Crescent

Jandakot, W.A. 6164

PO Box 3526, Success

W.A. 6964, Australia ABN 90 009 363 311

www.mngsurvey.com.au

info@mngsurvey.com.au

Fax: (08) 6436 1500

Tel: (08) 6436 1599

IS
O

9
0
0
1

AS
INZS4801

IS
O
4
5
0

1

GlobalMarkcom au
R

0GDA 2020

CONTRACT / JOB No.

UBD MAP REF:

LOC. AUTH.

LOCALITY

LOCATION

Volume Folio
LOT

SEWER DESIGN WATER DESIGN

N.T.S. N.T.S.

CONNECTION PIT
STORMWATER

DEPOSITED PLAN:-  422235

D.P. 422235

N.T.S.

LOT MISCLOSESOIL DESCRIPTION

SAND 0.000

STOP VALVE

WATER

HYDRANT

WATER METER

SEWERAGE

SEWER MANHOLE

POWER

GAS METER

GAS

WM

TOP OF WALL 26.54

WATER LINE

ABOVE GROUND

SEWER LINE

POWER DOME

MINI PILLAR

UNIVERSAL PILLAR

STREET LIGHT

TRANSFORMER

NETWORK (NBN)

NATIONAL BROADBAND

RETAINING WALL

LIMESTONE

INSTALLED AT STANDARD 1.8m HIGH.
*COLORBOND FENCING TO BE

ROAD KERB

MOUNTABLE KERB

KERB

SEMI-MOUNTABLE

MK

SMK

COMMUNICATION

& FENCES

RETAINING WALL

FOOTPATH

DRAINAGE

SW MANHOLE

GRATE

SIDE ENTRY PIT

SUBSOIL DRAINAGE

LINE

MANHOLE

(DESIGN)

LEGEND

SPOT HEIGHT

DRAINAGE LINE

STAGE 3

GARAGE LOCATION

BKBARRIER KERB

LEVELS

FEATURES

KERB TRANSITION

(R CODES)

RESIDENTIAL DENSITY

COMBINATION PIT

Balcatta

City of Stirling

COLOURBOND FENCE

SEWER EASEMENT

2.5M WIDE

R30 R40

P. 227. L13 & M13

FEATURE WALL

WMWMWM WMWM

15
.1
4

15
.1
1

15
.0
5

15
.0
0

14
.9
4

14
.7
6

14
.8
9

14
.9
0

8.5

8.5

3
0
.7

8

3
0
.7

8
90°90

° 90°90
°

90
° 90°

117
262m²

5
9

.2
5

6

69
.0
5
9

34.6
73

19.65
6

70.192
90°

79
°1
7'

37
"

107108109110111112113114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

8002
2562m²

6.8

35
°5

9'
18
"

RESERVE FOR RECREATION

1
8
2
°
5
4
'
4
0
" (33.0

02)

(326.429)

SEE

14
.6
9

14
.7
1

14
.7
3

14
.7
6

14
.7
8

14
.8
0

14
.7
4

14
.8
6

14
.9
8

15
.1
1

15
.2
3

15
.3
4

14
.8
0

14
.8
0

14
.9
7

14
.6
6

MKMKMKMKMK

S
M

K

SMK
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easements are shown exaggerated for clarity.

All retaining wall widths, services and associated

may apply.

contained within lot boundaries as building restrictions

its agent. Authorities should be consulted when services are

representation in any respect on the part of the Vendor or

supplied for information only and shall not be taken as a

subject to survey. The particulars on this brochure are
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SCALE  1 : 200 @ A3
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SCALE  1 : 200 @ A3
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CONTRACT / JOB No.

UBD MAP REF:

LOC. AUTH.
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Volume Folio
LOT

SEWER DESIGN WATER DESIGN

N.T.S. N.T.S.
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DEPOSITED PLAN:-  422235

D.P. 422235
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For a true to scale reproduction of this plan, plot it to A3 with the Paging Scaling set to None.

SCALE  1 : 200 @ A3

ALL DISTANCES ARE IN METRES
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easements are shown exaggerated for clarity.

All retaining wall widths, services and associated

may apply.

contained within lot boundaries as building restrictions

its agent. Authorities should be consulted when services are

representation in any respect on the part of the Vendor or

supplied for information only and shall not be taken as a

subject to survey. The particulars on this brochure are

All dimensions, areas and engineering are design only and

KERB TYPE

EASEMENTS
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but will require builder/client to confirm
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For a true to scale reproduction of this plan, plot it to A3 with the Paging Scaling set to None.

SCALE  1 : 200 @ A3

ALL DISTANCES ARE IN METRES
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easements are shown exaggerated for clarity.

All retaining wall widths, services and associated

may apply.

contained within lot boundaries as building restrictions

its agent. Authorities should be consulted when services are

representation in any respect on the part of the Vendor or

supplied for information only and shall not be taken as a

subject to survey. The particulars on this brochure are

All dimensions, areas and engineering are design only and
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SCALE  1 : 200 @ A3

ALL DISTANCES ARE IN METRES
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easements are shown exaggerated for clarity.

All retaining wall widths, services and associated

may apply.

contained within lot boundaries as building restrictions

its agent. Authorities should be consulted when services are

representation in any respect on the part of the Vendor or

supplied for information only and shall not be taken as a

subject to survey. The particulars on this brochure are

All dimensions, areas and engineering are design only and
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SCALE  1 : 200 @ A3
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easements are shown exaggerated for clarity.

All retaining wall widths, services and associated

may apply.

contained within lot boundaries as building restrictions

its agent. Authorities should be consulted when services are

representation in any respect on the part of the Vendor or

supplied for information only and shall not be taken as a

subject to survey. The particulars on this brochure are

All dimensions, areas and engineering are design only and

KERB TYPE
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